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Trading Activity for December 16th, 2022

Volume
3,180,600.00

SYMBOL
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10,674.00

VOLUME

153,500
120,900
120,000
102,100
88,400
81,300
75,100
74,600
64,700
60,900
47,600
46,200
45,400
45,100
42,500
40,100
39,900
37,800
36,300
35,900
35,400
32,400
31,600
31,500
31,300
29,300
27,100
27,000
26,900
25,900
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24,400
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22,300
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21,500
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18,000

$55,050,472.00

TRADES
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VALUE

$4,547,424.00
$1,142,617.00
$19,000.00
$104,728.00
$311,042.00
$3,309,539.00
$117,522.00
$349,130.00
$137,907.00
$342,969.00
$1,215,509.00
$416,080.00
$259,943.00
$90,200.00
$37,830.00
$351,124.00
$2,879,138.00
$2,469,281.00
$299,098.00
$215,895.00
$340,388.00
$84,752.00
$125,574.00
$44,182.00
$747,623.00
$1,448,056.00
$1,110,033.00
$24,710.00
$154,597.00
$700,315.00

$469,614.00
$210,532.00
$543,731.00
$35,653.00
$162,350.00
$240,641.00
$206,819.00
$60,955.00
$154,305.00
$3,350.00
$130,544.00
$453,964.00
$258,912.00
$316,767.00
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15,800
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15,600
15,400
15,200
15,000
14,900
14,600
14,500
14,200
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13,200
13,000
12,900
12,600
12,500
12,500
12,400
12,400
12,200
12,200
12,000
11,600
11,500
11,100
11,000
10,900
10,400
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7,100
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6,900
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$963,485.68
$479,308.00
$17,127.00
$18,908.00
$263,904.00
$863,672.00
$106,121.00
$166,198.00
$4,575.00
$181,060.00
$18,917.00
$96,792.00
$73,225.00
$58,093.00
$1,689,710.00
$32,695.00
$1,116,612.00
$421,124.00
$168,244.00
$88,758.00
$630,950.00
$104,314.00
$362,241.00
$138,184.00
$232,953.00
$37,365.00
$72,525.00
$129,040.00
$258,199.00
$1,314,779.00
$628,976.00
$55,992.00

$27,804.00
$613,153.00
$8,400.00
$96,100.00
$361,259.00
$249,360.00
$90,496.00
$7,340.00
$418,591.00
$147,583.00
$75,313.00
$181,066.00
$88,128.00
$3,910.00
$98,661.00
$326,619.00
$302,696.00
$100,789.00
$92,945.00
$121,987.00
$103,239.00
$67,375.00
$13,756.00
$384,300.00
$433,279.00
$355,852.00
$54,746.00
$50,586.00
$56,542.00
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6,800
6,700

6,500
6,500
6,400
5,800
5,800
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,400
5,400
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5,200
5,200
5,100
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5,000
5,000
4,800
4,800
4,800
4,700
4,700
4,700
4,700
4,600
4,500
4,500
4,400
4,300
4,100
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,900
3,700
3,700
3,700
3,700
3,700
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,400
3,400
3,400
3,400
3,400
3,300
3,300
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3,100

$82,996.00
$8,914.00

$170,474.00
$123,752.00
$40,716.00
$104,904.00
$33,027.00
$49,968.00
$151,686.00
$122,650.00
$117,712.00
$86,652.00
$123,498.00
$92,549.00
$93,652.00
$102,424.00
$62,234.00
$281,374.00

$115,034.00
$12,667.00
$34,726.00
$22,260.00
$64,352.00
$64,120.00
$108,400.00
$199,763.00
$88,607.00
$87,892.00
$2,745.00
$56,689.00
$85,288.00
$82,355.00
$4,691.00
$124,875.00
$55,700.00
$93,634.00
$4,783.00
$19,667.00
$18,837.00
$5,106.00
$83,260.00
$102,599.00
$53,831.00
$59,217.00
$33,147.00
$9,499.00
$42,902.00
$160,033.00
$13,340.00
$138,458.00
$2,415.00
$10,422.00
$45,817.00
$36,967.00
$84,867.00
$78,643.00
$217,418.00
$33,780.00
$55,707.00
$58,357.00
$55,924.00
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Verture
Venture
TSX
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TSX
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Venture
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TSX
TSX
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TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
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TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
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TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
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3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,700
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,500
2,500
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,900
1,900
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
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$665.00
$64,278.00
$525.00
$78,600.00
$20,169.00
$58,252.00
$59,095.00
$57,277.00
$39,036.00
$57,444.00
$3,884.00
$38,003.00
$8,008.00
$2,040.00
$40,815.00
$30,379.00
$6,482.00
$86,319.00
$95,474.00
$36,881.00
$58,680.00
$54,194.00
$176,113.00
$29,345.00
$10,568.00
$28,554.00
$11,598.00
$7,843.00
$69,163.00
$62,776.00
$228,648.00
$187,742.00
$138,736.00
$20,806.00
$4,639.00
$56,632.00
$50,190.00
$12,162.00
$27,816.00
$2,260.00
$34,360.00
$29,505.00
$3,820.00
$2,005.00
$54,695.00
$37,200.00
$16,273.00
$13,961.00
$60,543.00
$66,156.00
$6,029.00
$122,193.00
$106,388.00
$17,289.00
$78,726.00
$24,296.00
$187,130.00
$22,880.00
$24,832.00
$18,437.00
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1368
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
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1,000
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$44,554.00
$1,070.00
$4,245.00
$75,171.00
$35,820.00
$28,155.00
$2,356.00
$2,118.00
$5,147.00
$76,249.00
$131,005.00
$201,787.00
$4,788.00
$13,303.00
$17,802.00
$31,776.00
$91,284.00
$48,677.00
$50,653.00
$9,128.00
$11,688.00
$20,784.00
$40,227.00
$60,180.00
$20,628.00
$97,184.00
$5,148.00
$32,103.00
$26,080.00
$52,488.00
$18,465.00
$170,846.00
$1,700.00
$173,108.00
$1,020.00
$8,084.00
$327.50
$370.00
$80.00
$7,176.00
$31,090.00
$23,850.00
$3,065.50
$480.00
$52,180.00
$550.00
$455.00
$412.50
$3,929.00
$2,436.00
$61,618.00
$2,527.00
$19,931.00
$39,303.00
$3,688.00
$1,417.00
$11,448.00
$52,296.00
$133,273.00
$7,351.00
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TSX
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700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

600
600
600
500
500
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500
500
500
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343,38¢.08
$15,050.00
$2,030.00
$41,348.00
$72,284.00
$69,072.00
$56,775.00
$4,261.00
$15,719.00
$896.00
$3,458.00
$9,377.00
$27,558.00
$2,916.00
$32,830.00
$7,914.00
$11,357.00
$5,540.00
$1,681.00
$477,696.00
$118,706.00

$26,478.00
$22,388.00
$21,774.00
$60,209.00
$1,255.00
$190.00
$20,055.00
$584.00
$5,568.00
$6,611.00
$8,073.00
$435.00
$222.50
$255.00
$4,002.00
$240.00
$400.00
$22,718.00
$7,690.00
$90.00
$490.00
$31,569.00
$22,686.00
$11,496.00
$13,020.00
$1,352.00
$5,920.00
$15,949.00
$6,193.00
$2,725.00
$2,636.00
$900.00
$9,361.00
$918.00
$19,767.00
$48,724.00
$5,976.00
$15,487.00
$22,675.00
$1,697.00
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TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
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TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
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TSX
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TSX
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TSX
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Venture
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TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
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Venture
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TSX
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TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
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13,164.00
11,841.00

$10,480.00
$3,105.00

$22,393.00
$3,150.00

$19,878.00

$997.00
$17,328.00
$54,362.00
$23,627.00
$6,951.00
$1,787.00
$6,256.00
$6,856.00
$11,165.00
$14,717.00
$14,975.00
$375.00
$4,649.00
$4,502.00
$5,184.00
$33,387.00
$2,777.00
$8,524.00
$6,504.00
$984.00
$7,773.00
$1,439.00
$18,170.00
$3,238.00
$6,590.00
$418.00
$3,488.00
$3,794.00
$259.00
$8,305.00
$36,881.00
$2,557.00
$365.00
$2,211.00
$625.00
$2,524.00
$1,854.00
$358.00
$9,261.00
$1,192.00
$365.00
$238.00
$6,288.00
$1,329.00
$562.00
$470.00
$912.00

$10,379.00
$6,520.00
$168.00
$2,870.00
$3,176.00
$110.00
$2,341.00
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TSX
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TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
NEO
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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543550600
$4,299.00
$16,219.00
$10,083.00
$2,834.00
$1,557.00
$1,644.00
$9,291.00
$1,972.00
$111.00
$4,299.00
$1,438.00
$5,010.00
$14,932.00
$572.00
$111.00
$3,673.00
$751.00
$110.00
$504.00
$1,207.00
$5,883.00
$1,585.00
$3,940.00
$2,297.00
$864.00
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